DATOS DEL PRIMER TRIMESTRE DEL 2002

|

Enero

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Volumen de ventas

247

333

548

254

151

457

Ingresos por ventas

214.25

654.21

458.25

325.54

584.21

874.24

Costos fijos

461.25

987.21

1006.25

579.54

133521

1331.24

Costos variables

276.75

592.326

603.75

347.724

801.126

798.744

Costos

738

1579.53h

1610

927.264

2136.336

2129.984

Beneficios

-276.75

-592.326

-603.75

-347.724

-801.126

-798.744

DATOS

738

1579.536

1610

927.264

2136.336

2129.984

Costos fijos

-276.75

-592.326

-603.75

-347.724

-801.126

-798.744
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